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COUNTIES—continued.

District. Capital
Value.

Un-
improved
Value.

Value of
Improve-
ments.

District. Capital
Value.

Un-
improved

Value.
Value of
Improve-

ments.

Tuapeka County—Teviot Riding
James Riding
Beaumont Riding
Gabriel's Riding
Waipori Riding
Tapanui Riding
Brown's Riding
Clark's Riding
Waitahuna Riding

£138,632
207,518
49,893
40,4*3
43,079
149,858
91,726
54,490
58,359

£
94,804
146,676
38,089
21,171
33,922
84,011
55,572
32,703
32,423

£43,828
60,842
11,804
19,242
9,157

65,847
36,154
21,787
25,936

Lake County—Matukituki Riding
Shotover Riding
Greenstone Riding
Cardrona Riding
Queenstown Riding
Arrow Riding
Kingston Riding

£
23,74*
23,489
47,708
42,067
52,827
75,352
53,38o

318,564

£
19,360
19,406
38,084
26,767
35,091
50,895
44,725

£
4,381
4,083
9,624

*5,3°o
17,736

24,457
8,655

84,236Total of county 234,328
Total of county 833,968 539,37* 294,597 Fiord County 143,584 137,209 6,375

Bruce County—
Clarendon Riding
Mount Stuart Road District
Waihola Riding
Balmoral Road District
Tokomairiro Riding
Glenledi Riding
Crichton Riding
Kaitangata RidingInch-Clutha Road District ..
Matau Riding, outlying

58,667
101,457
74,"7

223,973
178,457
35,53*
72,774
65,029
66,940
67,218

944,i63

40,306
72,481
40,380

148,096
127,094
27,028
55,262
45,522
42,682
40,818

639,669

18,361
28,976
33.737
75,877
51,363
8,503

17,5*2
19,507
24,258
26,400

Wallace County—
Mararoa Riding
Waiau Riding
Wairio Riding
Otautau Town District
Otautau Riding, outlying ..
Orepuki Riding
Aparima Riding

355,599
278,187
345,725
20,527

299,917
134,601
222,308

266,058
218,772
224,868

7,689
236,198
73,675

150,504

1,177,764

89,541
59,4*5
120,857
12,838
63,719
60,926
71,804

Total ofcounty 1,656,864 479,100

Total of county

Clutha County—Glenkenich Riding
Waipahi Riding
Clydevale Riding
Pomahaka Riding
Clinton Town District
Clinton Riding, outlying
Clutha Riding
Richardson Riding
South Molyneux Riding
Catlin's Riding

129,532
127,630
103,781
168,969
20,102
65,395

123,338
152,218
126,909
157,744

90,199
86,386
77,7"

126,125
6,223

50,9*5
92,632
98,836
78,208
106,787

304,494

39,333
41,244
26,070
42,844
13,879
14,480
30,706
53,382
48,701
50,957

Southland County—Oreti Riding
Waikaia Riding
Winton Riding
Hokonui Riding
Knapdale Road District
Tuturau Road District
Mataura Riding, outlying ..
Wallacetown Riding
Invercargill Road District ..
Awarua Riding, outlying ..
Oteramika Road District ..
Wyndham Town District ..
Toetoes Riding

385,089
270,348
764,610
555,553
283,578
168,870
140,991
3*0,724
140,810
291,131
371,198
31,656

536,717

1 298,190
215,126
482,596
4*3,823
204,376
119,985
97,667

216,441
78,795

174,587
276,211
",054

378,499

1 86,899
i 55,222
i 282,014
; 141,730
1 79,202
! 48,885

43,324
94,283
62,015

116,544
94,987
20,602

1 158,218

1 1,283,925Total of county 1,175,618 814,022 36i,596 Total of county 4,251,275 2,967,350

Vincent County—
Hawea Riding
Clutha Riding
Lindis Riding
Matakanui Riding
Manuherikia Riding
Dunstan Riding
Carrick Riding
Earnscleugh Riding

Stewart Island County—
North Riding
South Riding

61,820
97,870

42,556
91,822

19,264
6,04885,067

40,223
23,216
53,99*
67,711
91,464
32,753
43,562

437,987

63,097
21,160
16,594
31,406
43,335
58,822
23,622
24,422

282,458

21,970
19,063
6,622

22,585
24,376
32,642
9,131

19,140

Total ofcounty

Islands—Antipodes .. 1
Auckland .. 1
Campbell .. j

159,690

13,875

*34,378

*3,875

25,3*2

Total of county 155,529 Totals of counties .. 95,710,266 63,732,5*631,977,750
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